
ＲＸ－８ＧＰレースクラス 予選 2010 / 5 / 8   :  

予選結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 121 GP-1 1 RTEK林CB365 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'06.849 10 / 10 154.728
2 124 GP-1 2 RTEさわじぃRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 245/45R17 1'07.074 3 / 7 0.225 154.374
3 177 GP-1 3 RTEみつ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'07.199 3 / 10 0.350 158.824
4 125 GP-1 4 RTE kero TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'07.480 3 / 7 0.631 154.198
5 128 GP-1 5 RTE ken_rx8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) TY R1R 245/40R18 1'07.726 3 / 6 0.877 152.284
6 123 GP-2 1 あ~るXﾊﾁ おおかみ号 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'07.763 3 / 10 0.914 154.088
7 126 GP-1 6 RTEいなとみSS雨宮RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/35R18 1'07.993 3 / 9 1.144 155.239
8 127 GP-1 7 Akira1kw☆ﾅｳ☆ｵﾂﾞﾗ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY EAGLESP 255/35R18 1'09.425 4 / 7 2.576 150.880
9 130 GP-1 8 RTEあ~きんTD-MSV MSV/MC前I型(LA) BS RE01R 245/40R18 1'09.615 3 / 10 2.766 154.928

10 131 GP-2 2 RTEｼﾞｬﾅｲ蝮☆ﾃﾞﾙ☆ｵﾂﾞﾗ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 1'10.090 4 / 6 3.241 151.239
122 GP-1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝ雨宮µRX-8 MSV/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 265/35R18 出走せず
129 GP-1 RTE ﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 出走せず

Entry :12    Start :10

GapBest Time Top
Km/hName CarName Tire LapPos No Class C.P.

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



ＲＸ－８ＧＰレースクラス 決勝 2010 / 5 / 8   :  

クラス別決勝結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

GP-1 Start Time :9:39'09    Finish Time :9:52'50.965 Entry :10    Start :9    Finish :9
1 121 RTEK林CB365 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 12 13'41.965 1'07.379 4 / 12 154.110
2 124 RTEさわじぃRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 245/45R17 12 13'47.946 5.981 1'07.679 2 / 12 154.905
3 177 RTEみつ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 12 13'49.827 7.862 1'07.846 2 / 12 157.022
4 128 RTE ken_rx8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) TY R1R 245/40R18 12 13'56.521 14.556 1'08.284 2 / 12 152.370
5 125 RTE kero TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 12 13'58.970 17.005 1'08.352 2 / 12 152.953
6 126 RTEいなとみSS雨宮RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/35R18 12 13'59.429 17.464 1'08.438 2 / 12 155.463
7 122 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝ雨宮µRX-8 MSV/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 265/35R18 12 14'05.464 23.499 1'07.464 3 / 12 153.846
8 127 Akira1kw☆ﾅｳ☆ｵﾂﾞﾗ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY EAGLESP 255/35R18 12 14'08.738 26.773 1'09.001 6 / 12 151.218
9 130 RTEあ~きんTD-MSV MSV/MC前I型(LA) BS RE01R 245/40R18 12 14'33.764 51.799 1'11.172 8 / 12 154.928

129 RTE ﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 255/40R17

GP-2 Start Time :9:39'09    Finish Time :9:53'42.450 Entry :2    Start :2    Finish :2
1 131 RTEｼﾞｬﾅｲ蝮☆ﾃﾞﾙ☆ｵﾂﾞﾗ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 12 14'33.450 1'10.865 2 / 12 148.209
2 123 あ~るXﾊﾁ おおかみ号 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 10 14'32.535 2Laps 1'10.687 9 / 10 149.048

Fastest Lap

GP-1 1'07.379 (4 / 12) 109.263 km/h 121 RTEK林CB365 / TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA)
GP-2 1'10.687 (9 / 10) 104.149 km/h 123 あ~るXﾊﾁ おおかみ号 / TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA)

Top
Km/hLap LapTotal Time Gap Best TimeTirePos No Name CarName

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



走行会 2010 / 5 / 8   :  

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 135 Expert 1 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'07.645 3 / 20 154.440
2 138 Expert 2 ｸﾛﾊﾁ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.051 5 / 21 0.406 155.418
3 134 Expert 3 RTE りょうちん TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 255/40R17 1'08.217 17 / 25 0.572 152.585
4 133 Expert 4 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.224 16 / 26 0.579 153.780
5 132 Expert 5 RTE ﾐｾｶﾞﾜ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'08.416 7 / 20 0.771 150.901
6 150 More 1 RTE除名寸前緑の彗星(?) TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.772 5 / 17 1.127 152.521
7 145 STD 1 ぱらら(STD) STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 245/40R18 1'08.791 17 / 25 1.146 151.049
8 141 More 2 noname201 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.910 21 / 21 1.265 152.198
9 136 Light 1 あろｰず TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) TY R1R 255/35R18 1'09.201 16 / 19 1.556 151.197

10 155 More 3 Masa TYPE-RS/MC後III型 YH AD08 225/40R18 1'09.223 11 / 25 1.578 152.564
11 139 More 4 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 TY R1R 245/40R18 1'09.283 13 / 23 1.638 152.027
12 144 More 5 おいちゃん☆ MSV/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'09.671 23 / 24 2.026 152.693
13 146 Light 2 RTE take0426 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'09.766 10 / 24 2.121 148.986
14 147 More 6 BRYU TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'09.795 22 / 23 2.150 152.737
15 137 More 7 t-hide TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE01R 225/45R18 1'10.001 17 / 25 2.356 151.282
16 151 More 8 ｽﾈｲﾙ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'10.796 15 / 25 3.151 148.494
17 153 STD 2 一太郎 STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) YH AD07 245/35R18 1'10.837 4 / 19 3.192 148.719
18 152 Light 3 某黒RS TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'11.116 9 / 22 3.471 150.986
19 142 More 9 きはち TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) BS RE11 235/45R17 1'11.123 15 / 22 3.478 152.953
20 143 More 10 なべ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE11 255/35R18 1'11.145 15 / 25 3.500 152.672
21 148 Light 4 まっこう TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'11.297 24 / 24 3.652 148.576
22 149 More 11 mic TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD07 225/45R18 1'11.694 7 / 14 4.049 148.986
23 154 AT 1 さなぎんっ! STD 4AT/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'11.830 4 / 22 4.185 141.919
24 167 More 12 にしｰ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 235/45R17 1'12.134 19 / 22 4.489 151.515
25 159 AT 2 ひろ(おっ) STD 6AT/MC後III型 BS RE11 245/40R18 1'12.205 15 / 22 4.560 148.597
26 156 More 13 永都(ながと) TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) FD 595RS 245/40R18 1'12.316 16 / 24 4.671 150.796
27 158 More 14 あらとも TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) BS RE01R 245/40R18 1'12.395 12 / 23 4.750 150.628
28 166 More 15 いわ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD07 225/45R18 1'12.454 16 / 24 4.809 150.146
29 165 Light 5 とっ様RX8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 225/45R18 1'12.472 4 / 24 4.827 150.586
30 160 More 16 ﾗｯｷｰｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD07 225/45R18 1'12.576 19 / 24 4.931 151.155
31 162 Light 6 よしにょぶ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE01R 225/45R18 1'12.843 9 / 20 5.198 152.091
32 157 More 17 未来 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD07 245/40R18 1'12.931 9 / 23 5.286 151.282
33 161 AT 3 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'14.071 15 / 20 6.426 146.064
34 163 Light 7 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE040 225/45R18 1'14.753 17 / 21 7.108 149.605
35 172 More 18 まぐみ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) FL その他 225/45R18 1'15.651 9 / 21 8.006 141.937
36 168 AT 4 LED STD 6AT/MC後III型 DL その他 225/45R17 1'17.811 8 / 12 10.166 143.160
37 170 Light 8 みぃた@ｱﾏさんLove TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE050A 225/40R19 1'17.938 17 / 22 10.293 145.572
38 169 Light 9 magic_flute TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE040 225/45R18 1'19.061 16 / 22 11.416 150.209
39 171 AT 5 山さん TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 YH その他 225/45R18 1'19.223 9 / 20 11.578 142.405
40 173 AT 6 毒蝮会 DAI STD 4AT/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 225/45R18 1'19.530 16 / 18 11.885 131.036

Entry :42    Start :40

GapBest Time Top
Km/hName CarName Tire LapPos No Class C.P.

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



走行会 2010 / 5 / 8   :  

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

Expert Entry :5    Start :5
1 135 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'07.645 3 / 20 154.440
2 138 ｸﾛﾊﾁ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.051 5 / 21 0.406 155.418
3 134 RTE りょうちん TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 255/40R17 1'08.217 17 / 25 0.572 152.585
4 133 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.224 16 / 26 0.579 153.780
5 132 RTE ﾐｾｶﾞﾜ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'08.416 7 / 20 0.771 150.901

Light Entry :10    Start :9
1 136 あろｰず TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) TY R1R 255/35R18 1'09.201 16 / 19 151.197
2 146 RTE take0426 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'09.766 10 / 24 0.565 148.986
3 152 某黒RS TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'11.116 9 / 22 1.915 150.986
4 148 まっこう TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'11.297 24 / 24 2.096 148.576
5 165 とっ様RX8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 225/45R18 1'12.472 4 / 24 3.271 150.586
6 162 よしにょぶ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE01R 225/45R18 1'12.843 9 / 20 3.642 152.091
7 163 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE040 225/45R18 1'14.753 17 / 21 5.552 149.605
8 170 みぃた@ｱﾏさんLove TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE050A 225/40R19 1'17.938 17 / 22 8.737 145.572
9 169 magic_flute TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE040 225/45R18 1'19.061 16 / 22 9.860 150.209

140 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/45R17

More Entry :19    Start :18
1 150 RTE除名寸前緑の彗星(?) TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.772 5 / 17 152.521
2 141 noname201 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.910 21 / 21 0.138 152.198
3 155 Masa TYPE-RS/MC後III型 YH AD08 225/40R18 1'09.223 11 / 25 0.451 152.564
4 139 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 TY R1R 245/40R18 1'09.283 13 / 23 0.511 152.027
5 144 おいちゃん☆ MSV/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'09.671 23 / 24 0.899 152.693
6 147 BRYU TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'09.795 22 / 23 1.023 152.737
7 137 t-hide TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE01R 225/45R18 1'10.001 17 / 25 1.229 151.282
8 151 ｽﾈｲﾙ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'10.796 15 / 25 2.024 148.494
9 142 きはち TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) BS RE11 235/45R17 1'11.123 15 / 22 2.351 152.953

10 143 なべ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE11 255/35R18 1'11.145 15 / 25 2.373 152.672
11 149 mic TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD07 225/45R18 1'11.694 7 / 14 2.922 148.986
12 167 にしｰ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 235/45R17 1'12.134 19 / 22 3.362 151.515
13 156 永都(ながと) TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) FD 595RS 245/40R18 1'12.316 16 / 24 3.544 150.796
14 158 あらとも TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) BS RE01R 245/40R18 1'12.395 12 / 23 3.623 150.628
15 166 いわ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD07 225/45R18 1'12.454 16 / 24 3.682 150.146
16 160 ﾗｯｷｰｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD07 225/45R18 1'12.576 19 / 24 3.804 151.155
17 157 未来 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD07 245/40R18 1'12.931 9 / 23 4.159 151.282
18 172 まぐみ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) FL その他 225/45R18 1'15.651 9 / 21 6.879 141.937

164 Hiroshi. TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 225/45R18

STD Entry :2    Start :2
1 145 ぱらら(STD) STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 245/40R18 1'08.791 17 / 25 151.049
2 153 一太郎 STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) YH AD07 245/35R18 1'10.837 4 / 19 2.046 148.719

AT Entry :6    Start :6
1 154 さなぎんっ! STD 4AT/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'11.830 4 / 22 141.919
2 159 ひろ(おっ) STD 6AT/MC後III型 BS RE11 245/40R18 1'12.205 15 / 22 0.375 148.597
3 161 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'14.071 15 / 20 2.241 146.064
4 168 LED STD 6AT/MC後III型 DL その他 225/45R17 1'17.811 8 / 12 5.981 143.160
5 171 山さん TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 YH その他 225/45R18 1'19.223 9 / 20 7.393 142.405
6 173 毒蝮会 DAI STD 4AT/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 225/45R18 1'19.530 16 / 18 7.700 131.036

Top
Km/hTire Lap GapBest TimePos No Name CarName

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


